
2024 Northside ISD SAT Prep Campus Contacts

Campus Campus Address Contact Name Contact Email Contact Ph# and Ext.

Brandeis 13011 Kyle Seale Pkwy, San
Antonio TX, 78249

Joseph Mireles joseph.mireles@nisd.net 210-397-8242

Brennan 2400 Cottonwood Way, San
Antonio TX, 78253

Michelle Craig michelle.craig@nisd.net 210-398-1269

Clark 5150 De Zavala Rd,
San Antonio TX, 78249

Allison Briseno allison.briseno@nisd.net 210-397-5175

Harlan 14350 Culebra Road
San Antonio, TX 78253

Karen Blaine Karen.Blaine@nisd.net 210-398-2248

Health Careers 4646 Hamilton Wolfe,
San Antonio TX, 78229

Krystal Abney krystal.abney@nisd.net 210-397-5405

Holmes/NSITE 6500 Ingram Rd,
San Antonio TX, 78238

Demetria Simmons demetria.simmons@nisd.net 210-397-7043

Jay/SEA 7611 Marbach Rd,
San Antonio TX, 78227

Cristina Aguilar
Christa Martinez

cristina.aguilar@nisd.net
christa.martinez@nisd.net

210-397-2742
210-397-2756

Marshall/LMS 8000 Lobo Ln,
San Antonio TX, 78240

Adriel Jones adriel.jones@nisd.net 210-397-7131

O’Connor/Ag 12221 Leslie Rd,
Helotes TX, 78023

Jennifer Bishop jennifer.bishop@nisd.net 210-397-4843

Sotomayor 12801 Tall Timber Ln, San
Antonio, TX 78254

Chelsea Reyes Chelsea.reyes@nisd.net 210-397-2730

Stevens 600 N Ellison Dr,
San Antonio TX, 78251

Roxy Wright roxy.wright@nisd.net 210-397-6450

Taft/Comm Arts 11600 Culebra Road,
San Antonio TX, 78253

Kevin Bernardino
Lonnie Montellano

kevin.bernardino@nisd.net
lonnie.montellano@nisd.net

210-397-6049
210-397-6089

Warren/CCA 9411 Military Drive West,
San Antonio TX, 78251

Sarah Kohn Sarah.kohn@nisd.net 210-397-4200


